COMPRESSIBLE FLOW RANGE
F300
Year 1
study
Features
Expandable Range of Economic Bench Top Equipment That
Enables Student Investigation of Compressible Air Flow and
Associated Air Turbines.

Compressed Air: 900kN/m2 (9 Bar Gauge) at up to 8g/s (400
litre/min free air)
Ordering information
To order this product, please call PA Hilton quoting the following codes:
F300/230 - Compressible Flow Range – Base Unit
F300/115 - Compressible Flow Range – Base Unit
F300/230/FC - Compressible Flow Range – Computer Linked Base Unit
F300/115/FC - Compressible Flow Range – Computer Linked Base
Unit
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
All brand and/or product names are trademarks of their respective owners. Specifications and external appearance are subject
to change without notice. The colour of the actual product may vary from the colour shown in the brochure.